Features
n Now with dual input voltages 120/347Vac
n Based on a modular design concept, this combo unit
comes pre-assembled for quick, easy installation
n All-metal construction with baked enamel finish –
will not yellow
n Standard colour is factory white. Other colours
also available.

Dimensions
Power Consumption
Ordering Information
Wire Guards
Less than 3.5W
Less than 1W
Less than 1W
Sealed lead battery
= 6V 28W + LED exit
= 6V 44W + LED exit
= 6V 72W + LED exit
Min. 30 minutes
120, 277 or 347Vac
Same as above
Same as above
Model AC Specs DC Specs
460.0078 Wall Mount
460.0060 Ceiling Mount
Complete unit
(power pack + LED exit)
Exit sign module, red
Exit sign module, green
Extra Faceplates
005406-RL Factory white faceplate + red diffuser
005407-RL Black faceplate + red diffuser
005408-RL Grey faceplate + red diffuser
005409-RL Factory white faceplate +green diffuser
005410-RL Black faceplate + green diffuser
005411-RL Grey faceplate + green diffuser
44W & 72W Units Standard Unit (28W)
EXAMPLE: SM28-2RT9-NEXTN
Colour